T 00-178200€0

anssi

DO NOT SCALE

TORQUE SETTINGS
M8 - 30Nm
M10 - 40Nm

POSITION 1

POSITION 2

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 M8 U-BOLT - STAINLESS STEEL 2
2 |ALUMINIUM CAST BOOM/CAST SUPPORT| 2
3 ALUMINIUM CAST CLAMP 1
4 | M8 PLAIN WASHER - STAINLESS STEEL 4
5 |M8 SPRING WASHER - STAINLESS STEEL| 4
6 M8 FULL NUT - STAINLESS STEEL 4

NOTES:

1. PART NUMBER: 0300284/00 (PREVIOUSLY 99284)
2. USE TO ATTACH 25-50MM DIA. ANTENNA MAST OR

BOOM TO 50-125MM DIA MOUNTING PIPE.
3. WEIGHT (KIT): 1 Kg

1 - INITIAL ISSUE 30/01/2012 L

CHANGE

ISSUE | NoTENO

DESCRIPTION DATE APP'D

*P/N 4884057/00 (PAIR)
U-BOLT STAINLESS STEEL

M10 x 125MM DIA SN
{\\\\-_/ﬁ\)l
*P/N 4884035/00 (PAIR) l :
U-BOLT STAINLESS STEEL ——— |
M8 x 100MM DIA > ___JI I
rd -
¢ ’// ,———: I"C\\
*P/N 4884036/00 (PAIR) I/ [ - E\\\
U-BOLT STAINLESS v\ // pad | ,( <
STEEL M8 x 50MM DIA \\%‘(\":/:
Ny 7

POSITION 1

* MOUNTING PARTS I
U-BOLTS NOT SUPPLIED !
|

|

POSITION 2

SUPPORTS TO BE FITTED
ON SIZES: 1 1/4" & 1" DIA.

*P/N 4884035/00 (PAIR)
U-BOLT STAINLESS STEEL
M8 x 100MM DIA

*P/N 4884076/00 (PAIR)

U-BOLT STAINLESS STEEL :
M8 x 75MM DIA 4

*P/N 4884036/00 (PAIR)
U-BOLT STAINLESS STEEL
M8 x 50MM DIA

POSITION 2

*MOUNTING PARTS
U-BOLTS NOT SUPPLIED

POSITION 2

ANTENNA
MAST/BOOM

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION @G

|
|

|

| ANTENNA
| MAST/BOOM —
|
|

SolidWorks 2010

THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DOCUMENT
1S RESERVE
1715 ISSUED IN

HOLE CENTRES
ANGLES

IN PART WITHOUT
OF GSA LIMITED

GENERATED USING TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

TOLERANCES TO BE AS
FOLLOWS :

NO PLACE DECIMAL - +0.5mm
1 PLACE DECIMAL - £0.25mm
2 PLACE DECIMAL - £0.15mm

- £10°

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES (mm)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

MATERIAL

FINISH

- +0.25mm

Amphenol JAYBEAM

5 AMEI0T £F ATRIENT AMEARAA SELAONS

Amphenol JAYBEAM LTD,
Rutherford Drive, Park Farm South, Wellingborough,
Northamptonshire, NN8 6AX, England
‘Telephone:(01933) 408 408

ternational: +44 1933 408 408
Fax: (01933) 408 403

TITLE

CAST ALUMIN. CLAMP 25-50MM ANT. MAST/CLAMP

TO 50-125MM DIA. MOUNTING PIPE

DRAWN

Ccs

DATE

31/01/2012

Mounting Kits

PART NUMBER SCALE

0300284/00 1:2

ENG. APP'D

DHB

QA APPD.
SLS

1SSUE

0300284-00




